Minsterland | Sommer 2024
TuS Altenberge 09 e.V. TA (2010081)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Sportzentrum 2, 48341 Altenberge , Westf
T 02505 3706

Sportwart/in
Weitkamp, Heinrich
T 0250594026 heinz.weitkamp@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

VoR3, Anja
T 017634503730 Cundavoss@aol.com
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Damen 4er 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Maja Nelde

m 015730465467; maja.nelde@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Klose, Jana

Nelde, Maja
Plischewsky, Tessa
Kopanska, Isabella
Kumpmann, Katharina
Reiermann, Maike
Buhl, Hannah
Rében, Henrietta
Wiggering, Julia
Funke, Marla
Tauch, Clara Viola
Dahlhaus, Tabea
Weitkamp, Nina
VoR3, Elisa
Noczynski, Helena
16 Kersting, Luisa
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ID-Nr.

29005939
20153646
20802327
20760644
20802382
29605661
20565111
28053060
29658441
20455206
29409547
20162206
28953701
20203320
20463385
29759281

LK

LK18,3
LK20,5
LK20,9
LK21,3
LK21,9
LK22,1
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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